
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

08:51 AM, Wed, Mar 11
8013 Farrell Lane, Lake Oswaldoport, CA, 06932 | (demo) Alina Crooks  | 1-374-220-6862
Tree Stump - Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Kourtney Prosacco
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and Rock Delivery", "Tree Stump - Remove"]
Lawn size: 2213

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

12:04 PM, Wed, Mar 11
8013 Farrell Lane, Lake Oswaldoport, CA, 06932 | (demo) Alina Crooks  | 1-374-220-6862
Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Winnie Kautzer
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate", "Waste, Junk, Building Materials and
Debris - Remove and Haul"]
Lawn size: 2213

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:08 PM, Wed, Mar 11
19192 Lesch Plains, South Dwain, CA, 14882 | Cummings LLC ((demo) Leopoldo Kris)  | 1-453-189-6656 x2955
Sod - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Dawn Ferry
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn", "Sod - Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:51 PM, Wed, Mar 11
Maintenance Task: Worx IntelliCut Cordless PaceSetter Mower
Type: Task, Status: Active
Assigned To: Dawn Ferry
Equipment: Worx IntelliCut Cordless PaceSetter Mower

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


